


Karona Fort Mini

Crown

Bishop Drive Way Orna Lighting Poles

25

Bishop Drive Way Orna
ID

KP-4198
KP-4159
KP-4199
KP-4200

Arms

Single
Single
Single

Asymmetrical

H

3660
4000
4270
4270

Mounting

KP-16
KP-16
KP-16
KP-16

Furrow Bishop Drive Way Orna
ID

KP-4228
KP-4229
KP-4230
KP-4237

Arms

Single
Single
Single

Asymmetrical

Mounting

KP-16
KP-16
KP-16
KP-16

H

3660
4000
4270
4270
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Furrow Bishop Drive Way Orna

Fixture Options
Imperial

Bishop Drive Way Orna - Asymmetrical 

575

H

Ø95

1098

H

Ø76


